
Pacific Conservation Biology — Indexes to Volume 18
INDEX OF CONTENTS

Volume 18, No. 1

Volume 18, No. 2

EDITORIAL

Dolphins, Harry Recher and Porpoise Behaviour. Graham R. Fulton. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 3

FORUM ESSAY

Wildlife management and the debate on the ethics of animal use. I. Decisions within a State wildlife agency.
 Dan Lunney. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 5

Coastal dolphins in north-western Australia: The need for re-evaluation of species listings and
short-comings in the Environmental Impact Assessment process. Lars Bejder, Amanda Hodgson, Neil Loneragan
and Simon Allen. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 22

RESEARCH PAPERS

Survival rates of Rattus verecundus and Paramelomys platyops in a murid rich tropical rainforest of Papua New
Guinea. Enock Kale, Nathan Whitmore, Andres L. Mack and Debra D. Wright. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 26

Using AFLP markers to inform population management of the endemic Chatham Island toetoe, Austroderia
turbaria (Poaceae). Gary J. Houliston, Murray I. Dawson, Peter J. de Lange and Peter B. Heenan. .. .. .. 33

Experience in local urban wildlife research enhances a conservation education programme with school
children. Monica Awasthy, Ana Z. Popovic and Wayne L. Linklater. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 41

Do temporary beach closures assist in the conservation of breeding shorebirds on recreational beaches?
Michael A. Weston, Fiona Dodge , Ashley Bunge , Dale G. Nimmo and Kelly K. Miller. .. .. .. .. .. .. 47

Tropical inshore dolphins of north-western Australia: Unknown populations in a rapidly changing region.
Simon J. Allen, Daniele D. Cagnazzi, Amanda J. Hodgson, Neil R. Loneragan and Lars Bejder. .. .. .. .. 56

EDITORIAL

The value of baseline or long-term data for detecting and responding to declines in wildlife populations.
Mike  Calver. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 68

FORUM ESSAY

Time to agree on a conservation benchmark for Australia. Matt W. Hayward. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 69

Now that we have our pest-proof fence, are we safe or trapped? Heather Parks, Kyle Clifton, Lauren Best and
Bridget Johnson. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 77

Wildlife management and the debate on the ethics of animal use. II. A challenge for the animal protection
movement. Daniel Lunney. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 81

RESEARCH PAPERS

Conservation value of solar salt ponds in coastal tropical eastern Australia to waterbirds  and migratory
shorebirds. Wayne Houston, Robert Black, Rod Elder, Leif Black and Richard Segal. .. .. .. .. .. .. 100

Long-term response of the mamane forest to feral herbivore management on Mauna Kea, Hawaii. E. Reddy,
D. H. Van Vuren, P. G. Scowcroft, J. B. Kauffman and L. Perry. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 123

Dry rainforests have a distinct and more diverse assemblage of epigaeic invertebrates than eucalypt woodlands:
implications for ecosystem health monitoring. Wayne A. Houston and Alistair Melzer. .. .. .. .. .. 133

BOOK REVIEWS

Burning Issues — Sustainability and Management of Australia’s Southern Forests. Adam J. Leavesley. .. .. .. 146

A Field Guide to Freshwater Fishes, Crayfish and Mussels of South-Western Australia. Tim Blake. .. .. .. 148



INDEXES TO VOLUME 16 327

INDEX OF CONTENTS — continued

Volume 18, No. 4

Volume 18, No. 3
EDITORIAL

Where is the clamour and clutter of introduced birds? Graham R. Fulton. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 151

RESEARCH PAPERS

Improving reliability of scat counts for abundance and distribution estimations of Lumholtz’s Tree-kangaroo
 (Dendrolagus lumholtzi) in its rainforest habitats. Sigrid R. Heise-Pavlov and Rhiana D. Meade. .. .. .. 153

The conservation value of private property; a case  study of the birds of Woopenatty, Arrino, in the northern
 wheatbelt of Western Australia, 1987–2002. Denis A. Saunder and A. J. (Tony) McAleer.. .. .. .. .. 164

Diversity and distribution of forest canopy Coleoptera on eastern Viti Levu, Fiji Islands. Hilda Waqa-Sakiti and
 Linton Winder. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 177

The bark of eucalypt trees: habitat quality for arthropods and impact of fire. Peter Croft, Nick Reid and
John T. Hunter. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 186

Responses of Eastern Yellow Robins Eopsaltria australis to translocation into vegetation remnants in a fragmented
 landscape. S. J. S. Debus and H. A. Ford. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 194

Entanglements of baleen whales off the coast of Western Australia between 1982 and 2010: patterns of
occurrence, outcomes and management responses. C. J. Groom and D. K. Coughran. .. .. .. .. .. 203

BOOK REVIEWS

The Action Plan for Australian Birds 2010. Harry F. Recher. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 215

The Atlas of Coasts & Oceans: Ecosystems, Threatened Resources, Marine Conservation. Harry F. Recher. .. .. 216

The Sound of a Wild Snail Eating. Graham R. Fulton. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 217

The Water Dreamers: The Remarkable History of Our Dry Continent. Graham R. Fulton. .. .. .. .. .. 218

Wildlife Search and Rescue: A Guide for First Responders. Harry F. Recher. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 219

EDITORIAL

Archives and conservation biology. Sebastian Schuch. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 223
Obituary, Ivor E. Beatty OAM. Denis A. Saunders and Harry F. Recher. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 225

RESEARCH PAPERS

Impacts of tourism on threatened species in the Pacific region: a review. Clare Morrison. .. .. .. .. .. 227

The North West Cape, Western Australia: A Potential Hotspot for Indo-Pacific Humpback Dolphins Sousa
 chinensis? Alex Brown, Lars Bejder, Daniele Cagnazzi, Guido J. Parra and Simon J. Allen. .. .. .. .. 240

Identification of a resident community of bottlenose dolphins (Tursiops aduncus) in the Swan Canning
Riverpark, Western Australia, using behavioural information. Delphine Chabanne, Hugh Finn, Chandra
Salgado-Kent and Lars Bejder. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 247

Factors influencing early restoration progress of a Eucalyptus tereticornis open forest on former agricultural land.
 Tom Lewis, David Taylor, Scott Swift and Valerie Debuse. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 263

Are vegetation interfaces important to foraging insectivorous bats in endangered coastal saltmarsh on the
Central Coast of New South Wales? Leroy Gonsalves, Bradley Law, Cameron Webb and Vaughan Monamy. .. 282

Videographic evidence of endangered species depredation by feral cat. Seth Judge, Jill S. Lippert, Kathleen Misajon,
 Darcy Hu and Steven C. Hess. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 293

Predicting trends in humpback whale (Megaptera novaeangliae) abundance using citizen science. Nicoló Tonachella,
 Aurora Nastasi, Gregory Kaufman, Daniela Maldini and Robert William Rankin. .. .. .. .. .. .. 297

The efficacy of soil ameliorants to improve early establishment in trees and shrubs in degraded Eucalyptus
 gomphocephala woodlands. Katinka X. Ruthrof, Tegan K. Douglas, Michael C. Calver, Michael D. Craig,
 Bernard Dell and Giles E. St. J. Hardy. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 310

Species adaptation to both fire and climate change in tropical montane heath: Can Melaleuca uxorum
(Myrtaceae) survive? Andrew J. Ford and Britta Denise Hardesty. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 319

BOOK REVIEW

Saving a million species: extinction risk from climate change. Jo Isaac. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 239

Temperate woodland conservation and management. Bernie Masters. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 324

Index of Volume .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 326



328 PACIFIC CONSERVATION BIOLOGY

INDEX OF AUTHORS

Allen, S. J. 22, 56, 240
Awasthy, M. 41

Bejder, L. 22, 56, 240, 247
Best, L. 77
Black, L. 100
Black, R. 100
Blake, T. 148
Brown, A. 240
Bunge, A. 47

Cagnazzi D. D. 56, 240
Calver, M. C. 68, 310
Chabanne, D. 247
Clifton, K. 77
Coughran, D. K. 203
Craig, M. D. 310
Croft, P. 186

Dawson, M. I. 33
de Lange, P. J 33
Debus, S. J. S. 194
Debuse, V. 263
Dell, B. 310
Dodge, F. 47
Douglas, T. K. 310

Elder, R. 100
Finn. H. 247
Ford, A. J. 319
Ford, H. A. 194
Fulton, G. R. 3, 151, 217, 218 

Gonsalves, L. 282
Groom, C. J. 203
Hardesty, B. D. 319
Hayward, M. W. 69
Heenan, P. B 33
Heise-Pavlov, S. R. 153
Hess, S. C. 293
Hodgson, A. J. 22, 56
Houliston, G. J. 33
Houston, W. A. 100, 133
Hu, D. 293
Hunter, J. T. 186

Jo, Isaac. 239

Johnson, B. 77
Judge, S. 293

Kale, E. 26
Kauffman, J. B. 123
Kaufman, G. 297

Law, B. 282
Leavesley, A. J 146
Lewis, T. 263
Linklater, W. L. 41
Lippert, J. S. 293
Loneragan, N. 22, 56
Lunnery, D. 5, 81

Mack, A. L. 26
Maldini, D. 297
Masters, B. 324
McAleer, A. J (Tony) 164
Meade, R. D. 153
Melzer, A. 133
Miller, K. K. 47
Misajon, K. 293
Monamy, V. 282
Morrison, C. 227

Nastasi, A. 297
Nimmo, D. G. 47

Parks, H. 77
Parra, G. J. 240
Perry, L. 123
Popovic, A. Z 41

Rankin, R. W. 297
Recher, H. F. 215, 216, 219, 225
Reddy, E. 123
Reid, N. 186
Ruthrof, K. X. 310

Salgado-Kent, C. 247
Saunders, D. A. 164, 225
Schuch. S. 223
Scowcroft, P. G. 123

Segal, R. 100
St. J. Hardy, G. E. 310
Swift, S. 263

Taylor, D. 263
Tonachella, N. 297

Van Vuren, D. H. 123

Waqa-Sakiti, H. 177
Webb, C. 282
Weston, M. A. 47
Whitmore, N. 26
Winder, L. 177
Wright, D. D. 26



<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName (http://www.color.org)
  /PDFXTrapped /Unknown

  /Description <<
    /FRA <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create PDF documents with higher image resolution for improved printing quality. The PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Reader 5.0 and later.)
    /JPN <FEFF3053306e8a2d5b9a306f30019ad889e350cf5ea6753b50cf3092542b308000200050004400460020658766f830924f5c62103059308b3068304d306b4f7f75283057307e30593002537052376642306e753b8cea3092670059279650306b4fdd306430533068304c3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103057305f00200050004400460020658766f8306f0020004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d30678868793a3067304d307e30593002>
    /DEU <>
    /PTB <>
    /DAN <>
    /NLD <>
    /ESP <>
    /SUO <>
    /ITA <>
    /NOR <>
    /SVE <>
  >>
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


